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Zestawienie stacji oświetleniowych
	L.P.
	Punkt poboru
	Ulica
	Miejscowość
	Kod
	Numer PPE
	Numer licznika
	Taryfa
	Moc umowna

	1.
	Oświetlenie ulic
	Korolowska
	Włodawa
	22-200
	PLZKED100000039642
	11415086
	C12B
	11

	2.
	Oświetlenie ulic
	Żołnierzy WIN
	Włodawa
	22-200
	PLZKED100000039743
	11414624
	C12B
	7

	3.
	Oświetlenie ulic
	Żołnierzy WIN
	Włodawa
	22-200
	PLZKED100000039844
	11451685
	C12B
	9

	4.
	Oświetlenie ulic
	Kraszewskiego
	Włodawa
	22-200
	PLZKED100000039945
	10933396
	C12B
	9

	5.
	Oświetlenie ulic
	Kraszewskiego
	Włodawa
	22-200
	PLZKED100000040046
	11414666
	C12B
	11

	6.
	Oświetlenie ulic
	Kraszewskiego
	Włodawa
	22-200
	PLZKED100000040147
	5902292
	C12B
	11

	7.
	Oświetlenie ulic
	Suchawska
	Włodawa
	22-200
	PLZKED100000040248
	8644735
	C12B
	17

	8.
	Oświetlenie ulic
	1000-lecia
	Włodawa
	22-200
	PLZKED100000040349
	11635334
	C12B
	17

	9.
	Oświetlenie ulic
	Jasna
	Włodawa
	22-200
	PLZKED100000040450
	11831634
	C12B
	9

	10.
	Oświetlenie ulic
	Kotlarska
	Włodawa
	22-200
	PLZKED100000040551
	11831332
	C12B
	14

	11.
	Oświetlenie ulic
	Jana Pawła II
	Włodawa
	22-200
	PLZKED100000040652
	4548343
	C12B
	9

	12.
	Oświetlenie ulic
	Jana Pawła II
	Włodawa
	22-200
	PLZKED100000040753
	11831632
	C12B
	21

	13.
	Oświetlenie ulic
	Jana Pawła II
	Włodawa
	22-200
	PLZKED100000040854
	5582280
	C12B
	9

	14.
	Oświetlenie ulic
	Sierpińskiego
	Włodawa
	22-200
	PLZKED100000040955
	8259159
	C12B
	9

	15.
	Oświetlenie ulic
	Reymonta
	Włodawa
	22-200
	PLZKED100045727450
	11831633
	C12B
	9

	16.
	Oświetlenie ulic
	Pocztowa
	Włodawa
	22-200
	PLZKED100045727551
	5096393
	C12B
	9

	17.
	Oświetlenie ulic
	Okunińska
	Włodawa
	22-200
	PLZKED100045727652
	5417636
	C12B
	11

	18.
	Oświetlenie ulic
	Czworobok
	Włodawa
	22-200
	PLZKED100000041056
	11831331
	C12B
	9

	19.
	Oświetlenie ulic
	Rynek
	Włodawa
	22-200
	PLZKED100000041157
	91473735
	C12B
	11

	20.
	Oświetlenie ulic
	Trębacka
	Włodawa
	22-200
	PLZKED100000041258
	6036290
	C12B
	14

	21.
	Oświetlenie ulic
	11-go Listopada
	Włodawa
	22-200
	PLZKED100000041359
	8771094
	C12B
	7

	22.
	Oświetlenie ulic
	Podzamcze
	Włodawa
	22-200
	PLZKED100000041561
	8527329
	C12B
	9

	23.
	Oświetlenie ulic
	Piłsudskiego
	Włodawa
	22-200
	PLZKED100000041662
	11452079
	C12B
	11

	24.
	Oświetlenie ulic
	Piłsudskiego
	Włodawa
	22-200
	PLZKED100000041763
	11414156
	C12B
	17

	25.
	Oświetlenie ulic
	Szpitalna
	Włodawa
	22-200
	PLZKED100000041864
	8892452
	C12B
	11

	26.
	Oświetlenie ulic
	Modrzewskiego
	Włodawa
	22-200
	PLZKED100000041965
	11831631
	C12B
	7

	27.
	Oświetlenie ulic
	Kraszewskiego
	Włodawa
	22-200
	PLZKED100000042066
	5368565
	C12B
	9

	28.
	Oświetlenie ulic
	Żołnierska
	Włodawa
	22-200
	PLZKED100000042167
	14687063
	C12B
	11

	29.
	Oświetlenie ulic
	Rzemieślnicza
	Włodawa
	22-200
	PLZKED100000042268
	28390620
	C12B
	2

	30.
	Oświetlenie ulic
	Lubelska
	Włodawa
	22-200
	PLZKED100045727753
	9159082
	C12B
	9

	31.
	Oświetlenie ulic
	Wspólna
	Włodawa
	22-200
	PLZKED100045727854
	28307292
	C12B
	1

	32.
	Oświetlenie ulic
	Garnizonowa
	Włodawa
	22-200
	PLZKED100045727955
	12290945
	C12B
	7

	33.
	Oświetlenie ronda
	Lubelska
	Włodawa
	22-200
	PLZKED100047783143
	30021373
	C12B
	17

	34.
	Oświetlenie ulic
	Wyrykowska
	Włodawa
	22-200
	PLZKED100010550604
	86003423
	C12B
	1,5

	35.
	Oświetlenie ulic
	Żytnia
	Włodawa
	22-200
	PLZKED100010570206
	88491808
	C12B
	1,5

	36.
	Oświetlenie ulic
	Sokołowskiego
	Włodawa
	22-200
	PLZKED100036642590
	88615026
	C12B
	2

	37.
	Oświetlenie ulic
	Lubelska, Przemysłowa, Kołłątaja
	Włodawa
	22-200
	PLZKED100056110793
	15129445
	C12B
	9

	38.
	Oświetlenie ulic
	Waligóry /Piastowska
	Włodawa
	22-200
	PLZKED100055989646
	11730355
	C12B
	6

	39.
	Oświetlenie uliczne
	Mostowa
	Włodawa
	22-200
	PLZKED100056714015
	306145
	C12B
	11

	40.
	Oświetlenie ulic
	Zabagonie, Waligóry
	Włodawa
	22-200
	PLZKED100055770081
	104111
	C12B
	10

	41.
	Oświetlenie ulicy Granicznej
	ul. Graniczna
	Włodawa
	22-200
	PLZKED000000280993
	11428766
	C12B
	7


